St Joseph’s Convent School Peerumadara |
Ramnagar (Uttarakhand)
Half Yearly Examination(2024-25)
’ Examination Timing: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Date sheet — Class 1to 8

GK (Class-1 to VIII)

Moral Values (Class- | to VIil)
Sanskrit (Class-VI to VIII)
Computer (Class-I to VIII)

e 29-8-24(Thursday)
e 30-8-24(Friday)

e 31-8-24(Saturday)
e 2-9-24(Monday)

' e 4-9-24 (Wednesday) Art/Craft (Class-I to VIlI)

i ; 7-9-124. Saturday Mathematics English | atherﬁatics T Engh;h I‘ Maﬂfh‘émati’csu Mathemattcs | =Enghsh

i 9-9-24 Monday EVS English Il EVS Mathematics Hindi I Science Science Hindi
10-9-24 Tuesday - - - 2 -

k 12-9-24 Thursday Hindi | EVS Hindi | EVS Hindi Il énglish English | Mathematics
14-9-24 Saturday Hindi Il Mathematics Hindi Il English Il EVS Hindi SST Science
18-9-24 Wednesday - English | Hindi | English | Hindi | English | Mathematics Hindi SST
20-9-24 Friday English 1 Hindi Il English Il Hindi Il English II - - -

® ltis hereby informed that all the outstanding dues such as bus fee as well as tuition fee must be paid by 30" August, 2024.
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Date sheet —Class 9 to 12

Computer (Class-IX & X), Hin
Home Science(Class-X1), Hindi(Class-Xil)

nvent School, Peerumadara

Half Yearly Examination (2024-25)
g: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM

di(Class-Xl), Home Science(Class-XI)

K1l Hum

*] LOTT

RIESCE
nglish

e 2-9-24 (Monday) 2
e Itis hereby informed that all the outstanding dues such as bus fe

e 4-9-24 (Wednesday)
e 6-9-24 (Friday)
f&u Saturd SST ' Sic gz itrv Ecics Econo English ngiish
17-9—2.: !Mondav Mathematics |  English Mathematics | Mathematics 1'\ﬂathematics'L Physics Business \ Pol.ScienoeJ
(To-s-ﬂ _ J Tuesday i < Comp Sci. Comp Sci. Comp Sci. 1 PHE PHE \ PHE j
[ 12-9-‘:?_4" iy ! Thursday i Hindi SST Physics Accountancy | Pol. Science \ Mathematics | Mathematics \Mathemaﬂcsj
/ﬁ-m i l saturday ! English Mathematics English English English i Chemistry Economics \ £ conomics J
1&-9-24 Wednesday / Science Hindi Biology B.St. History \ Biology | Accountancy \ History X
f 20528 / Friday } - - PHE PHE PHE ‘ Comp.Sci | Comp.Sci \ Comp. Sci. \
Moral Value (Class- IX to XIi) :
e as well as tuition fee must be paid by 30" August, 2024.
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Nainital, UK .-244715




